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IHF Official System
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ROUND    4 MATCH    43 201612043-21-1/1
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Youth

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   4

GROUP   C

MATCH   43

201612043-14-1/2

Nepela

23/07/2016  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

CHOI Jina

KIM Soyeon

SONG Hyesoo

KIM Suyeon

GIM Namryeong

CHOI Jihye

SHIN Jinmi

SEO Myungji

KIM Seongmin

KIM Sora

GIM Ayeong

CHUNG Yeyeong

LEE Kyunghyun

HONG Eunhye

CHOI Heui ran

PARK Joeun

KIM Suyeon

PARK Joeun
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

KOREA(KOR)

(COURT PLAYER)
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3

7
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2

6

1
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12
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 83.3%

 33.3%
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100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:23:24

00:10:46

00:12:47

00:50:38

00:35:39

00:04:13

00:27:36

00:59:34

00:28:30

00:24:18

00:18:14

00:49:16

00:08:50

00:22:13

00:26:12

00:09:22

00:50:38

00:09:22

TIME
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Youth

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   4

GROUP   C

MATCH   43

201612043-14-2/2

Nepela

23/07/2016  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

AMANKELDI E.

SYZDYKOVA Lunara

BIKBOVA Dina

JUMADILOVA T.

SITNIKOVA Mariya

PUPCHENKOVA M.

SITNIKOVA V.

ZHANI1BEKKYZY A.

MUSTAFINA Diana

ABDIKHAMIT A.

EBEL Anastassiya

YERMEK Balnur

USSENOVA Sabina

USMANOVA Y.

SERIKBAYEVA  K.

TIMOSHENKO V.

AMANKELDI E.

ZHANI1BEKKYZY A.
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Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total
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No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:44:35

00:35:24

00:07:15

00:33:59

00:30:13

00:21:23

00:52:26

00:15:25

00:00:00

00:07:33

00:08:55

00:30:00

00:39:51

00:29:39

00:27:42

00:13:58

00:44:35

00:15:25

TIME

KAZAKHSTAN(KAZ)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   4 MATCH   43 201612043-41-1/1

                    

1                  

1                  

6 CHOI Jina 7 KIM Soyeon 10 SONG Hyesoo 16 KIM Suyeon 17 GIM Namryeong 18 CHOI Jihye 19 SHIN Jinmi 20 SEO Myungji 

21 KIM Seongmin 22 KIM Sora 23 GIM Ayeong 26 CHUNG Yeyeong 27 LEE Kyunghyun 29 HONG Eunhye 66 CHOI Heui ran 88 PARK Joeun 

KAZAKHSTAN

 1 AMANKELDI E.  4 SYZDYKOVA Lunara  5 BIKBOVA Dina  7 JUMADILOVA T.  8 SITNIKOVA Mariya  9 PUPCHENKOVA M.  11 SITNIKOVA V.  12 ZHANI1BEKKYZY 

 13 MUSTAFINA Diana  14 ABDIKHAMIT A.  15 EBEL Anastassiya  19 YERMEK Balnur  22 USSENOVA Sabina  44 USMANOVA Y.  77 SERIKBAYEVA  K.  88 TIMOSHENKO V.

KOREA
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